DOC # 0671596

03/31/2006 10:19 AM Deputy: GB

OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:
NATIONAL BUSINESS FACTORS

Douglas County - NV
Werner Christen - Recorder

Page: 1 Of 2 Fee: 15.00
BK-0306 PG-12908 RPTT: 0.00

TN A0

.

ABSTRACT OF JUDGMENT

1420-28-810-003

Douglas County Recorder

Recording Request By:

National Business Factors

A corporation doing business as
National Business Factors

969 Mica Drive

Carson City, NV 89705

Chuck Manning




. 0671596

T Y U G 4
g AW N = O

16
i
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28|

\‘J & ;-_j:'_"';:\‘ ‘A « scn'T;wng ip ‘-::‘—_T:»;hﬁs
LU |||||||||||||||I|||l||| BK- 0306 MY S Gk - cieri

Page: 2 Of 2 03/31/2006

© W ~N O ;R W N -

Case No. J08440§/530V CZ)VS'NC/ r‘ I ol §“’*
B0SMAR 1L PM 1 38

SUSTICE U7 TiE ?E?E
BY.

CLERK

IN THE JUSTICE COURT OF CARSON CIiTY TOWNSHIP
CARSON CITY, STATE OF NEVADA

NATIONAL BUSINESS FACTORS, INC.,
a corporation doing business as
NATIONAL BUSINESS FACTORS
COLLECTION SERVICE,

Plaintiff,
VS, ABSTRACT OF JUDGMENT
CHUCK MANNING d/bfa
CARSON VALLEY WHOLESALE FLOOR
Defendant

In the Justice Court, before the Justice of the Peace, judgment was entered on January
12, 2006, for the plaintiff as follows: $1,054.42 in principal;$65.58 in prejudgment interest;
$111.00 in court cost;$150.00 in attorney fees; $1,000.00 in treble damages for a total
judgment $2,381.00. This judgment accrues interest at the legal rate allowed by law.

| certify that the foregoing is a true and correct abstract of a judgment rendered in said

action in this Court.
DATED this l ! day of

SUBMITTED BY:
Robert C. Herman

301 West Fourth Street
Carson City, NV 89703

A T TN CERTIFIED COPY .
F ‘r - 2. i e Thedeoumen o wich this cortifica e is

““% : ‘ﬂ"u.ﬂfh ! trug and corenioopy ol the

}3 " [L 2 on file xﬂzf‘f rgzu M el
T -

; AT Z-14-C
ts i THNSHP §* = Justice ¢f 2508




