1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 **ABSTRACT OF JUDGMENT** 10 Chuck Manning 11 12 1420-28-810-003 13 **Douglas County Recorder** 14 15 Recording Request By: 16 17 National Business Factors A corporation doing business as National Business Factors 18 969 Mica Drive Carson City, NV 89705 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27

28

DOC #

Page: 1 Of

0671596

Fee:

15.00

0.00

03/31/2006 10:19 AM Deputy: GB OFFICIAL RECORD Requested By: NATIONAL BUSINESS FACTORS

Douglas County - N▼

Werner Christen - Recorder

/2\

BK-0306 PG-12908 RPTT:

	Case No. JO84403/03CV 004371C
1	Case No. 3084403/00000000000000000000000000000000
2	2006 MAR 14 PM 4: 38
3	JUSTICE OF THE PEACE
4 5	BYCLERK
6	IN THE JUSTICE COURT OF CARSON CITY TOWNSHIP
7	CARSON CITY, STATE OF NEVADA
8	
9	NATIONAL BUSINESS FACTORS, INC.,
10	a corporation doing business as NATIONAL BUSINESS FACTORS COLLECTION SERVICE,
11	Plaintiff,
12	vs. ABSTRACT OF JUDGMENT
13	CHUCK MANNING d/b/a
14	CARSON VALLEY WHOLESALE FLOOR Defendant
15	- Delendant
16	In the Justice Court, before the Justice of the Peace, judgment was entered on January
17	12, 2006, for the plaintiff as follows: \$1,054.42 in principal;\$65.58 in prejudgment interest;
18	\$111.00 in court cost;\$150.00 in attorney fees; \$1,000.00 in treble damages for a total
19	judgment \$2,381.00. This judgment accrues interest at the legal rate allowed by law.
20	I certify that the foregoing is a true and correct abstract of a judgment rendered in said
21	action in this Court.
22	DATED this day of 1/2006.
23	JUSTICE OF THE PEACE
24	
25	SUBMITTED BY: Robert C. Herman
26	301 West Fourth Street Carson City, NV 89703
27	Attorney for Plaintiff CERTIFIED COPY
28	The document to which this contificate is attached as a full, true and correct copy of the
,	original on file and of record in my those.
	Justice of the Cease

BK- 0306 PG-12909 03/31/2006

0671596 Page: 2 Of